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THE OLD

AKA&
JAN. 25-31, 1982

Snow comes on wings as silent as an owl's.
Ice fishing best about now ... Robert Frost died Jan. 28, 1963 ~.
Average length of days for the week, 9 hours, 51 minutes ... South
Africa diamond.mines discovered Jan. 27, 1905... Edison patented
his incandescent lamp Jan. 27,1880... The riches that arein the heart
cannot be stolen.

Ask the Old Farmer: 1 have an old china
cabinet that came out of a damp base-
ment. It has a musty odor when the
drawers and doors are opened. Can you
tell me how to get rid of this odor? M.S.,
Peoria, 111.
Make a solution ofone cup ofchlorine bleach
and one gallon of water. Wash the inside of
the drawers and the cabinet. Wear rubber
gloves and do not get any of the solution on

me pmsh because it will bleach the color.
Home Hints: Thread won't show up on your material if you'll buy the
thread in a shade darker than the material. It usually works in lighter when
it's stitched

OLD FARMER'S WEATHER FORECAST
New England: Cold and snowy all week; weekend is extremely
cold.
Greater New York-New Jersey: To begin week, very cold with
flurries; clear and seasonable midweek; then very cold, with snow.
Middle Atlantic Coastal: Very cold at week's start, followed by
some sun, and light rain and snow; weekend is very cold.
Piedmont & Southeast Coastal: Clearing milder through mid-
week; then rain, with snow in mountains; sunny, seasonable
weekend.
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Morrison Cove
Auction

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, Jan. 18

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 218. Choice slaughter

steers 60-60.50, High Choice &

Prime 60-61.30, Good 57.50-60,
Standard 53.50-57.50, Utility 45-
53.50. Choice slaughter heifer 59.50-
61.50, Good 56.50-59.50, Standard
52-56.50, Utility 45-49.00.Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 44.50-
47.75, Cutters 42-43.75, Canner and
Low Cutters 36.5040.25, Shells
down to 30. Yield Grade #l,
slaughter bulls 51.50-55.50, §2,

49.75-50.60. Choice feeder steers
58.50-60.50, Good 52.50-55.50,
Medium 45-52.50; Good feeder
heifers 60.50-66, Medium 54.50-

57.50; Good feeder bulls 50-56.50,
Medium45-48.50.

CALVES 319. Prune vealers
94.50-100.50, Choice 90-93.50, Good
85-87.50, Standard and Good 110-130
lbs. 65-78.50, 90-110 lbs. 52.50-58.50,
70-90 lbs. 40-50.50. Farm Calves:
Hoi. Bulls 90-130 lbs. 82.50-111; Hoi.
Heifers 90-130 lbs.70-100.50.

HOGS 482. US No. 1-2 barrows
and gilts 49-50.25, No. 1-3 4848.50,
No 2-3 47.5048, 24 46.5047.50. US
No. 1-3 sows 41.5044.50, No. 2-3
40.5041.50. Boars 32.50-38.50.

Lebanon Valley
Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, Jan. 19

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 195. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
cows 25 cents to $1.50 higher. Two
Good slaughter steers 57.00 and
59.10, few Good & Choice 53.85-
58.25, Standard 48.00-54.75, Utility
& Low Standard 40.00-46.25. One
Good slaughter heifer at 54.00,
Standard 44.85-48.50. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 43.00,
few 43.85, Cutters 37.75-40.50, few
42.00, Canner & Low Cutter 31.00
37.50, Shells down to 20.00. Two
Good slaughter bullocks 52.50 and
56.00, few Standard 48.00-53.75.
Two Yield Grade #1 1455 and 1500
lbs. slaughter bulls 52.25 & 55.25.

CALVES 200. Vealers grading
Standard & Good unevenly steady.
Choice vealers 84.00-99.00, one at
108.00, Good 67.00-78.00, Standard
& Good 90-135 lbs. 53.0058.00,6085
lbs. 45.0054.00, few Utility 50105
lbs. 42.00-50.00. Farm calves,
holstem bulls 80135 lbs. 60.0091.00,
mostly 70.00-87.00; few holstem
heifers 110130 lbs. 88.0094.00.

HOGS 146. Barrows & gilts
mostly |1 to $1.50higher. US No. 1-
2 210245 lbs. barrows & gilts 48.10
48.85, 3 lots 49.5050.00, No. 1-3 215-
270 lbs. 47.5048.25. Few US No. 1-3
305-520 lbs. sows 40.0042.25, few
No. 2-3 220315 lbs. 32.0038.00. Few
Boars 33.0035.75.

FEEDER PIGS 2. Lot US No. 1-3
60 lbs. feeder pigs 30.00 cwt.

SHKKP i. One Slaughter ewe at
25.00.

NewWilmington
Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, Jan. 18

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 258. Compared with

last Monday’s market, couple
Choice slaughter steers 52.00 and
53.00, few Good 57.0061.00, Stan-
dard 45.00-53.00. Few Good
slaughter heifers 53.50-57.00,
Standard 43.5050.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 40.50
45.00, Cutters 37.5042.00. Canner&

Low Cutter 30.0038.00, Shells down
to 20.00. Few Yield Grade #llO5O
1945 lbs. slaughter bulls 50.00
56.00; few yield grade #2 9001975
lbs. 47.0050.00. Few Medium &

Large Frame Kl 345-555 lbs. feeder
steers 48.50-54.50; few Large
Frame #2 300-535 lbs. holstem bulls
38.0047.50.

CALVES 315, One Prime vealer
at 110.00, Choice 90.00105.00, Good
75.0093.00, Standard 56.0070.00,
Standard & Good 90125 lbs. 40.00
53.00, 65-85 lbs. 30.0040.00, Utility
45-130 lbs. 5.0018.00. Farm calves,
holstem bulls 100135 lbs. 70.00
87.50; holstem heifers 90110 lbs.
55.0075.00,

FEEDER PIGS 28. US No.' 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 16.00-20 per
head, No. 1-3 40-60 lbs. 20-25.00 per
head.

HOGS 456. US No. 1-2210245 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.00-48.50, one lot
49.10, No. 1-3 195-260 lbs. 47.00
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SHEEP 8. Slaughter ewes 13.00-
20.

GOATS 3.25.00-33 per head.

MATERIALS
ATRAZINE
LASSO
DUAL

* BICEP
* FURADAN 10-G
* COUNTER 15-G

ETC.

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213 Leabrook Road. Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-898-8354 or 569-6576

Livestock market and auction news

Rd 2 Noxon Rd

48.00. US No. 1-3 300-600 lbs. sowf)
47.00-57.50. Boars 30.0042.50.

FEEDER PIGS 20. US No. 1-3 45
lbs. (1 lot) feeder pigs 19.00 per
head, few No. 1-3 5065 lbs. 29.00-
32.00 per head.

SHEEP 62. Choice 75-110 lbs.
wooled slaughterlambs 54.00-60.00,
one lot at 65.00, few Good 70-90 lbs.
50.00. Slaughter ewes 15.00-27.00.

St. Louis
Sheep

Thursday, Jan. 21
Report suppliedby auction

Wednesday’s sheep auction.
Receipts about 450 head. Com-
pared last Wednesday, slaughter
lambs steady to firm. Light supply
feeder lambs about steady.

SHORN SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice and Prune 90-110 lbs. with
No. 1-2pelts 50.00-54.00.

WOOLED SLAUGHTER
LAMBS: Choice and Prune 95-110
lbs. 45.00-49.00. Lot Prime 137 lbs.
49.50 and lot 110 lbs. 50.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Few,-.
Utility andGood 8.00-12.00. vJ

FEEDER LAMBS: Small lots
Choice and Fancy 60-90 lbs. 43.00-
47.00.
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Homeof the complete
Yorkshire: sound,
meaty, productive!

Webreed the Best.. Slaughter therest'

Wappinger Falls, NY 12590
- Farm: 914-223-5976

Max Heflich, Mgr. 914-471-1438
Get the “Concrete/'-difference

Get Ehmer Yorkshires


